

ITEM NO.13+65

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.6043/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-07-2018 in ITA No.520/2016 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.**Petitioner(s)****VERSUS****M/S LOGICA PVT. LTD.****Respondent(s)**

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.47837/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

WITH**Diary No(s).7805/2019 (IV-A)**

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.50093/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).7909/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.50975/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).8886/2019 (IV-A)

(IA No.47854/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).8916/2019 (IV-A)

(IA No.49740/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).8921/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.49264/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).8936/2019 (IV-A)

(IA No.49230/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).9014/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.48693/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP (C) Diary No.10050/2019

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; IA No.51971/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING; and, IA No.51972/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No.7600/2019 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.51931/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Diary No.8891/2019 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.49915/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Diary No.8914/2019 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.51495/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Diary No.10004/2019 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.51186/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Date : 01-04-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shreyash Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 03.04.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER