

ITEM NO.16+66

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 12029/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-08-2018 in ITA No.390/2017 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX
BANGALORE 3 & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

M/S INTEVA PRODUCTS AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.65240/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

WITH

Diary No(s).11606/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.67245/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).11622/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66980/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).13659/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66187/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).11784/2019 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.67885/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).13489/2019 (IV-A)

(IA No.68471/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s).13494/2019 (IV-A)**Diary No(s).13650/2019 (IV-A)**

(FOR ADMISSION and IR and IA No.69165/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 29-04-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s)

**Mr.Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mr.Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, AOR**

For Respondent(s)

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

**Tag with SLP (C) No.5228/2019 and other connected
matters**

**(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master**

**(Chander Bala)
Court Master**