

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. Rupesh Kr, Adv.
Ms. Swarupma Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Chiranjeev Chauhan, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 10.07.2019.

**(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER**