

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s) . 15762/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-07-2018
in ITA No. 44/2015 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bengaluru)

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. BEARING POINT PROPERTY SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.76192/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)
WITH

DIARY NO. 15505 OF 2019

I.A. NO. 76574/2019- CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

DIARY NO. 7798/2019

I.A. NO. 78543/2019- CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING. AND
78545/2019- CONDONATION OF REFILING.

Date : 10-05-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Md. Akhil, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTag along SLP(C) No. 5228 of 2019 and other connected matters,
if any.(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER