

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).21096/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-08-2019
in ITA No. 414/2018 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX 4 Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYMPHONY MARKETING SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appls. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 12-07-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. BK Satija, Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Akhil Nazeer, Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahdur Yadav, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, additional documents may be
filed on behalf of the petitioner(s).

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master